PRT-13781 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
SparkFun PRT-13781 SparkFun Supplier SparkFun Distributor
SparkFun
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PRT-13781
MANUFACTURER SparkFun
DESCRIPTION SOLAR PANEL - 2W
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3042 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE @ PMPP 6V
VOLTAGE - OPEN CIRCUIT 7V
TYPE Monocrystalline
SIZE / DIMENSION -
SERIES -
POWER (WATTS) - MAX 2W
PACKAGE / CASE Cells
OTHER NAMES 13781
1568-1370
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Monocrystalline Solar Cell 2W 7V
CURRENT @ PMPP 378mA
PRT-13781
Part Number: PRT-13781
Manufacturer/Brand: SparkFun
Product description SOLAR PANEL - 2W
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3042 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PRT-13781.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PRT-13781
PRT-13781.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
PRT-13783
Manufacturers:  SparkFun
Description:  SOLAR PANEL - 6W
In stock:  1429 pcs
RFQ
PRT-13839
Manufacturers:  SparkFun
Description:  STOMP BOX ALUM UNPTD 4.41"X2.4"
In stock:  25944 pcs
RFQ
PRT-13268
Manufacturers:  SparkFun
Description:  BREADBOARD GENERAL PURPOSE PTH
In stock:  13468 pcs
RFQ
PRT-13777
Manufacturers:  SparkFun
Description:  BATTERY BABYSITTER LIPO BATTERY
In stock:  5415 pcs
RFQ
PRT-13784
Manufacturers:  SparkFun
Description:  SOLAR PANEL - 9W
In stock:  1025 pcs
RFQ
PRT-13782
Manufacturers:  SparkFun
Description:  SOLAR PANEL - 3.5W
In stock:  2507 pcs
RFQ
PRT-13144
Manufacturers:  SparkFun
Description:  SPARKFUN TOUCH POTENTIOMETER
In stock:  6426 pcs
RFQ
PRT-13612
Manufacturers:  SparkFun
Description:  THERMOCOUPLE CONN - PCC-SMP-K
In stock:  21544 pcs
RFQ
PRT-13813
Manufacturers:  SparkFun
Description:  BATTERY LITHIUM 3.7V 1AH
In stock:  8143 pcs
RFQ
PRT-13157
Manufacturers:  SparkFun
Description:  BREADBOARD PS STICK 3.3/1.8V
In stock:  6044 pcs
RFQ
PRT-13838
Manufacturers:  SparkFun
Description:  STOMP BOX ALUM 120MM X 94.5MM
In stock:  19445 pcs
RFQ
PRT-13189
Manufacturers:  SparkFun
Description:  BATTERY LITHIUM 3.7V 2.6AH
In stock:  15727 pcs
RFQ